
.
.

1. CONT AACT 00 CODE PAGE OF PAdG

|- AMENDMENT C F SOLICITATION / MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT
, j, .g g:..

**
| T.? MEN (. MENT /eAOOtroCATiON NO. 3. EFFECTIVE DATE 4. ftEGUllaTION/PURC4A5E REQ. NO. 5. PftOJECT No. frF app--/

' '

' . ' Seven (7) SEPj1 mo 'IRM-8/-216 dtd'8/20/90 .

I

'

#* ^ "'"' " " '" ' '''''' ""' ' #5. 455.LO "'' - CODE CODE

U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Comission "

Division of Contracts & Property Management
Washington, D.C. 20555-

8. ri AML #sNO ADOf4L55 OF CONI st AC IOR (No. streed, county, s sete end Elf Code) (g) 9A. AMENOMLNI OF SOLICf T ATION NO.

~

The Maxima Corporation
vu.DAilussuusreu ns2101 East Jefferson Street

at Executive Blvd.
8 " '' "'"^C'' " '"

Rockville Md. 20852-4493 ^ "&"'"C^ ' '
s

X NRC-33-87-216
son. DATLO (SEE ITEM J31

CooE y ACluTY COoE 9/30/87
11. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO AMENDMENTS OF SOLICITATIONS

T be above numtreed solicitation is amended as set forth in ttem 14. The hour and dJte speCified Inr receipt of Of fers is e innded, is not en.

tended,

Of fers rnust ack nowledge receipt of this amendment prior to the hour and date soccified in the Solicitation or as amended, by one of the following rnethods:

f at Dy comphling items 8 and 15. and returning copies of the arnendment: (bl Oy acknowiniging receipt of this amendment on each copy of the of fer
submitted; or ic) Dy waarate letter e telegram which includes a reference to the solicitation and amendment numbers, FAf LURE OF YOUR ACKNOWLEDG.
MENT TO BE RECEIVED AT THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIOR TO THE HOVH AND DATE SPECIFIED MAY RESUI.T
IN ftEJCCTION OF YOUR OFFE R.11 by virtue of this amendment you desire to change an of fer already submitted.such change may be made by telegram of
letter. provided each telegram or lette* rnakes reference to the solicitation and this amendment, and is received prior to the opening hour and date specified.

12. ACCOUNilNG AND APPHOPRs,nT BON DAT A (l/ reeuerTd)

N/A
13. THIS ITEM APPLIES ONLY TO MODIFICATIONS OF CONTRACTS / ORDERS.

11 MODIFIES THE CONTR ACT/ ORDER NO. AS DESCRIBEO IN ITEM 14.
A. T His C H ANG E ON OL H 15 ISSUE D PUHSOAN[10 (Specify authority) T HE CHANGES f ;T FORTH IN IT LM la ARE MAOC 4N T HE CON.

13 T H AC T O RDE R NO. .N IT E M 10A.

D. T HE ADOVE NUMDERED CONTR ACT/ORDE R 15 MOOtFIED TO REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATevC CHANGES (such as changes in perint o//sce,
appropriation date etc.) SET FORTH IN ITEM 14. Pul45UANT TO THC AUTHORITY OF FAR 43.103(01

C. T HIS SUPOLE MLN T AL AGRE EMEN T 15 LN T EHED INTO PUR50AN T TO AU T HORIT Y OF

O, o f HEH (Specafy espe of anob|ncelson and author <ty)
' '

XX Chances Clause 52.243-2
E. IMPORT ANT: Conttrctor O is noi. 8 is reauired io sign inis documeni and return 2- Copies to inc issuing of fice.

MESCRtPilON OF AMENOMENT/MOOlF 4C AT40N (Organited by UCTsection headings. snetuding solscitetson/contreet subsect matter wAere leasible.J

SEE ATTACHED PAGc

E steot al swovided'ese.*in. a'l items aaJ conditions of the document referenced in llem 9A ce 10A. as hereto oee changed, remains unenanged and in tult toece
and et8ec t.
!$A, N AME ANO iliLL OF SiaNE A eT=pe or pnet) 46A. N AML AND TIT LC OF CON T H AC TING OF FICER (Type or pesnts

Daine C.Mowery
Sharon Bel 1

Ulce President 01 Centracts ,
SI ATL5 00 AML 16C.OATE 58G*dlO

MEP1 M M am. ,r.,,,.* r.h)flC A
I Sil. CON I4 ACTO 4|Of l h ' iSC. OA10 54GNLO 160.UNert

y s go-

& ../ ~ jiw ... t . e, a>n.c F o. . . ,

'.sr b or:-s a s f Jo- s o> ST AND Alt 0 FOH'. 30(H e. . --
'

valvious EuiT.O , v wSAsa
- P,e c..oed ov G5A i

r

9009240156 900913 r An ide CrR) 53.To
PDR CONTR
NRC-33-87-216 PDC

1



>
,

.. s,
.

-e., . . ~
.

i

-t'

NRC-33-87-216
Modification No. 7-
Page 2 of 2- *

,

The purpose of this modification is to: (1) extend the period of
performance through December 31, 1990 with no additional-cost or obligation
to the Government, and (2) revise the indirect rates. Accordingly, the
contract is hereby modified as follows:

1. Section F.2, Duration of Contract Per'iod, is deleted in its entirety
and the following is substituted in lieu thereof:

"The period of performance for the work required hereunder shall.be . ,

effective on September.30, 1987 and will expire on December 31, 1990."

2. Under Section G.9, Indirect Rates, paragraph a. is revised to read as
follows:

"a. Pending the establishment of-final indirect rates which shall be
negotiated based on audit of. actual costs, the contractors shall '

be reimbursed for allowable indirect costs as follows:

Cost -Applicable
Category Rate % Base Period

Overhead (Client .

.

Site) 13.1% Direct Labor. 10/1/89 - 12/31/90
'

+ Fringe Benefits.
'

Fringe Benefits 31.5% Otrect Labor' 10/1/89 - 12/31/90

G&A--

Fed'1. Systems G&A 5,0% Total Costs 10/1/89.- 12/31/90
(exclusive ofi-

corporate G&A)

Corporate C&A 4.0% Total Costs 10/1/89 - 12/31/90
(exclusive of

' Fed'1. Systems
G&A)"

All other terms and conditions of the subject contract remain unchanged.
-

a

e

8


